Personal care and lifestyle / Personal care

Prixton MGF100 massage gun

SKU: TP22PA07290
Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Wireless and lightweight massage gun with functions suitable for both fitness and physical
therapy. It helps to warm up before exercising, recover from low-intensity training, or relieve
pain after high-intensity training. Includes 6 heads to perform different types of massages on
different parts of the body. Motor power 30W-3300 rpm. Speed adjustment 1-9. Battery 2500
mAh, voltage 14.4V-16.8V. Charging time 3-4 hours. Capacity: 5-6 hours. Noise level 85 dB.

Is the available stock not sufficient for your order? We are able to serve your request with this

option.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Diameter CM
Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Capacity

Variations
Attribute SKU
#000000 I TP22PA07290

TeY
I

Laser engraving
panel

40 x 8 mm

40

8

1

9

500

No

Yes

Prixton

PRC

Black

22

6
22x20x6x@6cCm
815,3

10

40

8

1

panel

Laser engraving
panel

Individual Gift box

20

9,7

25,5
27,9x255x%x9,7cm
RECHARGABLE BATTERY

Stock
58



