

Prixton MGF100 massage gun

SKU: TP22PA07290

Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Wireless and lightweight massage gun with functions suitable for both fitness and physical therapy. It helps to warm up before exercising, recover from low-intensity training, or relieve pain after high-intensity training. Includes 6 heads to perform different types of massages on different parts of the body. Motor power 30W-3300 rpm. Speed adjustment 1-9. Battery 2500 mAh, voltage 14.4V-16.8V. Charging time 3-4 hours. Capacity: 5-6 hours. Noise level 85 dB. Is the available stock not sufficient for your order? We are able to serve your request with this option.



General information

Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	panel
Imprint Size	40 x 8 mm
Imprint Width	40
Imprint Height	8
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	9
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Prixton
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	22
Item Width CM	6
Item Dimensions	22 x 20 x 6 x Ø 6 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	815,3
Outer Carton Qty	10
Max Print Width Default MM	40
Max Print Height Default MM	8
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	panel
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	panel
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual Gift box
Item Height CM	20
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	6
Item Box Length CM	27,9
Item Box Width CM	9,7
Item Box Height CM	25,5
Item Box Dimensions	27,9 x 25,5 x 9,7 cm
Capacity	RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP22PA07290	58